
I.D.:	41312313

PACHET	MATERIALE

Data
publicarii

20.01.20 Coduri	CPV 31711100-4

Pretul
estimativ:

317,40	RON	-	317,40	RON 	 	

Descriere: SOCIETATEA	NATIONALA	DE	RADIOCOMUNICATII	S.A.	prin	SUCURSALA	DIRECTIA
RADIOCOMUNICATII	IASI,	cu	sediul	in	Iasi,	strada	George	Enescu	nr	7,	judet	Iasi
Tel.031.500.2358	Fax.0315002381	achizitioneaza	pachet	compus	din	2	bucati	L1419	(Modul
Gigabit	ULTIMODE	SFP-205/3G	LC	(WDM,	1550/1310,	singlemode,	20	km)	plus	2	bucati	L1418
(Modul	Gigabit	ULTIMODE	SFP-203/5G	LC	(WDM,	1310/1550,	singlemode,	20	km),	plus	6
bucati	BATERIE	ALCALINĂ	BAT-6LR61/E	9V	6LR61	ENERGIZER	Date	facturare:	SOCIETATEA
NATIONALA	DE	RADIOCOMUNICATII	S.A	BUCURESTI,	cu	sediul	in	Soseaua	Oltenitei,	nr	103,
sector	4,	Bucuresti,	CUI	RO10881986,	J40/7677/1998


